
Club Name Club Purpose Meeting Times/Place Sponsor Name Sponsor Email

RUHS Baking Club Special Interest Monday conference /  Alex Fosse Alex.Fosse@tusd1.org

RUHS Dance Club Performing Arts Tuesday 2nd Lunch / Dance Room Allyson Yoder Allyson.Yoder@tusd1.org

UHS Cultural Dance Club Performing Arts Friday 2nd Lunch / Dance Room Allyson Yoder Allyson.Yoder@tusd1.org

RUHS Dreamers' Advocacy Group Campus Culture / Civics Tuesdays 3:15pm / Dance Room Allyson Yoder  Allyson.Yoder@tusd1.org

RHS College Club Academics Thursdays 3:15pm / RHS College Center Amy Fregonese Amy.Fregonese@tusd1.org

UHS STACC (Student Tutoring AcadAcademics Wednesday 2nd Lunch / CCCC Amy Villagio Amy.Villagio2@tusd1.org

UHS Author's Ink Special Interest Friday 3:20pm / T11 Ann Mitchell Ann.Mitchell@tusd1.org

UHS Dreamcatchers Community Service Thursday 2nd Lunch / T11 Ann Mitchell Ann.Mitchell@tusd1.org

UHS TedEd Club Career Building Monday 2nd Lunch / T11 Ann Mitchell Ann.Mitchell@tusd1.org

UHS Triathlon Club Athletics Every other Wednesday 2nd Lunch / T11 Ann Mitchell Ann.Mitchell@tusd1.org

UHS French Club Language Friday 2nd Lunch / 401 Austin Morris Austin.Morris@tusd1.org

RUHS Ecology Club Special Interest Every other Tuesday Conference / Rm107 Barbara Hurley Barbara.Hurley@tusd1.org

RUHS Science Club STEM Tuesday Conference / 107 Barbara Hurley Barbara.Hurley@tusd1.org

RUHS Magic the Gathering Special Interest Tuesday 3:20pm / LL9 Ben Ancharski Benjamin.Ancharski@tusd1.org

RUHS Sailor Moon Club Social Thursdays 3:20pm / LL9 Ben Ancharski Benjamin.Ancharski@tusd1.org

UHS Art Club Arts Tuesday Conference  / LL2 Caitlin Cardenas Caitlin.Cardenas@tusd1.org

UHS Art History Club Arts Tuesday 2nd Lunch / LL2 Caitlin Cardenas Caitlin.Cardenas@tusd1.org

UHS Photography Club Arts Friday 2nd Lunch / LL2 Caitlin Cardenas Caitlin.Cardenas@tusd1.org

RUHS Video Game Club Social Tuesday Conference / P8 Cameron Rodriguez Cameron.Rodriguez@tusd1.org

RHS Student Council Student Government 4th Period / 303 Cate Wilcox Catherine.Wilcox@tusd1.org

RUHS Girls Who Code STEM Every other Monday conference / T9 Dave Herring David.Herring@tusd1.org

UHS Future Business Leaders of AmCareer Building Monday Conference / T9 Dave Herring David.Herring@tusd1.org

UHS VEX Robotics Competitive Mondays/Thursdays 3:15pm / T9 Dave Herring David.Herring@tusd1.org

RUHS Girls Basketball Athletics Sport Team Deshaun Epps  Deshaun.Epps@tusd1.org

RHS Photography Club Special Interest Elyse Damiani Elyse.Damiani@tusd1.org

RHS Yearbook Yearbook 6th Period / T3 Elyse Damiani Elyse.Damiani@tusd1.org

RUHS Softball Club Athletics Sport Team Emily Richardson Emily.Richardson@tusd1.org

RUHS Stage Crew Community Service Monday 3:15 / Auditorium Fran Krackow Fran.Krackow@tusd1.org

RUHS JSA (Junior Statesmen of AmCivics Tuesdays 3:15 / LL6 Jacob Ollanik Jacob.Ollanik@tusd1.org

UHS Student Council Student Government 6th Period / LL6 Jacob Ollanik Jacob.Ollanik@tusd1.org

UHS Tea Club Social Friday 2nd Lunch / LL6 Jacob Ollanik Jacob.Ollanik@tusd1.org

UHS Travel Club Special Interest 1st Thursday of each month, 2nd Lunch / LL6 Jacob Ollanik Jacob.Ollanik@tusd1.org

RUHS Band Club Performing Arts No regular meetings Jeff Marchant Jeffrey.Marchant@tusd1.org

RUHS Spiritline Club Athletics Sport Team Jessy Forelli jessyrforelli@gmail.com

UHS Mock Trial Competitive / Career Building Wednesday 2nd Lunch / LL8 + Sundays 2pm‐4pmKaren Rogers Karen.Rogers@tusd1.org

UHS Odyssey of the Mind Academic / Competitive Wednesday 2nd Lunch / 405 Karen Rogers Karen.Rogers@tusd1.org

UHS Wrongful Convictions AwarenCivics Friday 2nd Lunch / 405 Karen Rogers Karen.Rogers@tusd1.org

UHS Ambassadors Campus Culture Monday Conference / LL5B Katrina Messing Katrina.Messing@tusd1.org

UHS Penguin2Penguin Academics / Campus Culture No regular meetings Katrina Messing Katrina.Messing@tusd1.org

RUHS Activities Club Athletics Mondays 4:00pm / RUHS Office Kellin Lovegren Kellin.Lovegren@tusd1.org

UHS Reading Buddies Community Service Wednesday 2nd Lunch / P17 Kerry Balzer Kerry.Balzer@tusd1.org

RUHS German Club Language Every other Monday conference / 404 Kerstin Meyers Kerstin.Meyers@tusd1.org

RUHS SHPE (Society of Hispanic Pr STEM / Career Building Wednesdays 2:10pm / 103 Kevin Nieves Pichardo Kevin.NievesPichardo@tusd1.org

RUHS Unity Club Academics / Campus Culture Tues+Thurs 3:30pm / 103 Kevin Nieves Pichardo Kevin.NievesPichardo@tusd1.org

UHS Science Olympiad Competitive Tuesday 2nd Lunch / 103 Kevin Nieves Pichardo Kevin.NievesPichardo@tusd1.org

UHS SEVA Club Community Service Thursday 2nd Lunch / 103 Kevin Nieves Pichardo Kevin.NievesPichardo@tusd1.org

RUHS Ranger Football Athletics Sport Team Khyree Copeland Khyree.Copeland@tusd1.org

RUHS Library Commons Club Campus Culture Thursdays 3:15pm / East library Kim Grimes / Beth Frerking Kimberly.Grimes@tusd1.org; Elizabeth.Frerking@tusd1.org

RUHS Connections Club Community Service Thursday 2nd Lunch / 118 Leiba Schuneman Leiba.Schuneman@tusd1.org

UHS Peer‐To‐Peer Tutoring Academics Tuesday Conference / 118 Leiba Schuneman Leiba.Schuneman@tusd1.org

RUHS Volunteer Club Community Service Tuesday 3:30pm / 403 Luisa Placencia Carranza Luisa.PlacenciaCarranza@tusd1.org

UHS Latinx Club Campus Culture Thursday 2nd Lunch / CCCC Marcos Flores Marcos.Flores@tusd1.org

RUHS Choir Club Performing Arts Wednesday 1st Lunch / Choir Room Mareena Boosamra Ball Mareena.BoosamraBall@tusd1.org

RUHS Cast of Thousands Performing Arts Tuesday Conference / Little Theater Maryann Green Maryann.Green@tusd1.org

RUHS D&D Club Social Thursdays 3:15pm / 106 Matt Ulrich Matthew.Ulrich@tusd1.org

UHS Black Student Union Campus Culture Wednesday 2nd Lunch / 122 Megan Cassidy Megan.Cassidy@tusd1.org

UHS Philosophy Club Special Interest Monday 2nd Lunch / 122 Megan Cassidy Megan.Cassidy@tusd1.org

UHS Varsity Economics Competitive Monday 2nd Lunch / 122 Megan Cassidy Megan.Cassidy@tusd1.org

RUHS NMG (Not My Generation) Civics Friday 3:30pm / CCCC Megan Palos Megan.Palos@tusd1.org

RUHS Not Another After School Pr Social Mon+Tues 3:20pm / LL9 Meghan Hammer / Ben Ancharski Meghan.Hammer@tusd1.org; Benjamin.Ancharski@tusd1.org

RUHS Orchestra Performing Arts Mondays 3:25pm / Auditorium Michael Geddes Michael.Geddes@tusd1.org

RUHS GSA (Gay‐Straight Alliance) Campus Culture Every other Thursday 3:15pm / 203 Michelle Callahan Michelle.Callahan@tusd1.org

UHS IHL Club (International Huma Civics Monday 2nd Lunch / P16 Mike Hilbert Michael.Hilbert@tusd1.org

UHS Students for Equity Campus Culture Tuesday 2nd Lunch / P16 Mike Hilbert Michael.Hilbert@tusd1.org

RHS HVAC Club CTE Nicholas Prince Nicholas.Prince@tusd1.org

RUHS Badminton Club Competitive Tuesday Conference / North Gym Nicole Rullo Nicole.Rullo@tusd1.org

RUHS Chess Club Competitive Tuesday 3:15 / Cafeteria Otto Ross Casey.Ross@tusd1.org

RHS National Honors Society Academics Every other Monday conference / 214 Paul Ecelbarger Paul.Ecelbarger@tusd1.org

RUHS True History  Academic / Special Interest Tuesday 3:15 / P2 Paula Easley Paula.Easley@tusd1.org

RUHS Vinyl Club Social Monday Conference / T5 Phil Dukes Phillip.Dukes@tusd1.org

UHS Human Rights Club Civics Every other Thursday 2nd Lunch / T15 Phil Dukes Phillip.Dukes@tusd1.org

UHS Yearbook Yearbook 5th Period / T5 Phil Dukes Phillip.Dukes@tusd1.org

RUHS Boys Basketball Athletics Sport Team Rich Utter Richard.Utter@tusd1.org

RUHS Boys Soccer Athletics Sport Team Roxanne Taylor roxx948@msn.com

UHS Perspective Campus Culture / Journalism Monday 2nd Lunch / T14 Ryan Hoyt Robert.Hoyt@tusd1.org

UHS Political Action Club Civics Tuesday 2nd Lunch / T14 Ryan Hoyt Robert.Hoyt@tusd1.org

UHS Women in Literature Special Interest Thursday 2nd Lunch / T14 Ryan Hoyt Robert.Hoyt@tusd1.org

RUHS Paranormal Club Special Interest Every other Monday conference / T13 Saba Bennett Saba.Bennett@tusd1.org

UHS UNICEF Club Civics Wednesday 2nd Lunch / T13 Saba Bennett Saba.Bennett@tusd1.org

RUHS Swim and Dive Athletics Sport Team Stacia Reeves Stacia.Reeves@tusd1.org

RUHS HOSA ‐ Future Health ProfesCareer Building Wednesday Lunch / SL101 Tara Archuleta Tara.Archuleta@tusd1.org

UHS Model UN Civics Friday 3:15pm / SL101 Tara Archuleta Tara.Archuleta@tusd1.org

UHS Sustainable Hope in Real Acti Special Interest Tuesday 2nd Lunch / SL101 Tara Archuleta Tara.Archuleta@tusd1.org

RUHS Video Game Club (#2, pendi Social Every other Monday conference / 114 Tom Gribble Thomas.Gribble@tusd1.org

UHS Math Club Competitive Tuesday Conference / 114 Tom Gribble Thomas.Gribble@tusd1.org


